1 W15015/2025-26 Providing Hiring Services of 3 Wireman & 3 Mazdoor for Maintaining Electrical 
Installations for Administrative, Residential and 1 other than Hospital Buildings under Podar Sec-
tion, Worli Electrical Sub Division, Werli, Mumbai. (For 06 Months)

853632 Eight Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred 
Thirty Two

2 H31167/25-26 Supplyng ilnstalling, testing & commissioningof G+3 upper floors with & Passenger 
Lift at Pratapgad Building, Byculla Jail Compound, Byculla.

1834979 Eighteen Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Nine Hun-
dred Seventy Nine

3 131168 of 2025-26 Providing renovation to Street Light & Flood Light in 3 Byculla Jail compund, 1125891 Eleven Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Eight Hun-
dred Ninety One

4 H31166 of 2025-26 Supplying Installing, testing and commissioning of G+4 Upper Floors With 8 
Passenger Lift at Sahyadri Buliding, Byculla Jail Compound, Byculla.

1998436 Nineteen Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Four 
Hundred Thirty Six

5 D11127/2025-26 Providing replacement of burnt service cable, burnt passage, staircas and street 
light cables and fittings burnt meter cabins and switchgears of ground and first floor in Bdd bldg 
no 11 at Sewree Mumbai

915315 Eighteen Lakh Ninety Thousand Six Hundred

[...]

2095134 Twenty Lakh Ninety Five Thousand One Hun-
dred Thirty Four

7 H25018/25-26 Providing Semi Comprehensive Maintenance contract for walk in type Cold Room 
Installed at Mortuary room, P.M Centre at, Sir J.J.Group of Hospitals Byculla, Mumbai. (3 Lift 
for 3 year)

1136640 Eleven Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Six Hundred 
Forty

8 Est. No. D11128/2025-26, Providing replacement of burnt service cables, burnt passage light cable 
and ftgs, separate meter cabins & switchgears at Second & Third Floor in BDD Bldg. no.11 at 
Sewri, Mumbai

856013 Eight Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Thirteen

9 Est. No. D21018/2025-26, Providing repairs and 3 year AMC to KONE 9 make 10 passenger capacity 
lift no. 1 & 2 G+5 floors single speed lift at IT1 Dadar, Mumbai.

1661900 Sixteen Lakh Sixty One Thousand Nine Hundred

10 Est. No. D21040/2025-26, Providing Electrification, CCTV, Sound System 10 & Illumination for 
newly proposed Turfat Kamgar Kalyan Mandal, Prabhadevi Mumbai.

3672351 Thirty Six Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Three 
Hundred Fifty One

11 Est. No. D21043/2025-26, Providing Supply, Installation, Testing & 11 Commissioning of HVAC 
System to Art Gallery Kamgar Kalyan Mandal, Prabhadevi Mumbai.

2109967 Twenty One Lakh Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 
Sixty Seven

12 H25027 of 2025-26 Providing Temporary Wiremen & Unskilled Labour for day to day maintenance 
of Electrical Byculla, Mumbai. (for 6 months). 12 installation in A,B,C,D,E & F Servant Quarters 
& Doctor Quarters Bhakti, shanti,trupti 8A & 8B at Sir J.J.
Hospital compound, Byculla, Mumbai For(6 months)

853632 Eight Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Six Hundred 
Thirty Two

13 H11207 of 2024-25 Providing Repairs and Replacement of 100 TR Compressor in Air Cooled type 
Central AC Chiller Plant No. 2 for Main Hospital Building  .  Sir J. J. Group of Hospitals compound, 
Byculla, Mumbai

871090 Eight Lakh Seventy One Thousand Ninety

Online Percentage rates tenders in “B-1” form are invited by the Executive Engineer, Central Mumbai Electrical Division, P.W.D., Worli, Mumbal for the following work 
from Electrical Licence Holder Contractor: B-1 e-Tender document can be downloaded from the e-Tendering portal of P.W.D., Government of Maharashtra http://maha-